Position Other Positions Held
Building Plans Checker IlI
Deputy Director of Planning
Building Plans Checker IlI
Capital Projects Division Mgr
Development Services Manager
Sr Engineer

Engineer Ill

Principal Planner

Architect

Architect

PW&P Business Manager

Sr Planner

Supvsng Building Inspector
Systems & Procedures
Manager

Planner IlI

Sr Systems & Procedures Anlyst

Principal Accountant

County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Department

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning
Public Works and
Planning
Public Works and
Planning
Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Total Wages

$142,602

$125,036

$121,562

$111,254

$103,726

$102,497

$96,345

$95,963

$94,251

$94,251

$87,510

$87,276

$84,914

$84,897

$84,313

$82,879

$82,089

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$53,731

$72,411

$49,392

$56,867

$61,406

$60,716

$48,487

$54,963

$54,087

$48,179

$53,115

$52,993

$50,878

$51,777

$45,630

$50,744

$47,874



Infor Technology Analyst IV

Planner llI

Sr Engineer

Sr Engineering Technician

Sr Planner

Planner ll|

Supervising Accountant

Planner llI

Planner llI

Building Inspector I

Sr Planner

Sr Accountant

Building Inspector I

Staff Analyst Il

Staff Analyst Il

Staff Analyst Il

Staff Analyst Il

Infor Technology Analyst II

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning
Public Works and
Planning
Public Works and
Planning
Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

$78,840

$78,349

$77,750

$73,963

$73,042

$72,874

$71,900

$71,268

$71.119

$70,981

$70,925

$70,648

$70,584

$70,077

$70,077

$70,077

$70,077

$69,472

$48,619

$46,011

$37,268

$40,930

$33,311

$45,630

$44,501

$44,811

$37,522

$43,631

$35,282

$41,669

$40,342

$41,731

$44,201

$41,731

$41,731

$43,829



Sr Staff Analyst

Sr Accountant

Planner ll|

Planner llI

Building Inspector I

Infor Technology Analyst Il

Planner llI

Engineer Il

Engineer I

Staff Analyst Il

Building Inspector |l

Office Assistant Il

Program Technician Il

Planner Il

Building Inspector |

Building Inspector |

Building Inspector |

Program Technician II-Conf

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning
Public Works and
Planning
Public Works and
Planning
Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

$67,434

$66,721

$66,462

$64,999

$63,481

$63,268

$62,767

$60,171

$58,904

$58,210

$57,621

$54,735

$54,074

$50,882

$49,933

$49,786

$49,133

$48,996

$40,317

$39,941

$39,830

$39,233

$37,946

$40,542

$31,382

$30,734

$21,908

$23,744

$37,181

$23,374

$33,424

$27,148

$24,373

$24,352

$18,197

$33,425



Building Plans Engineer

Planner Il

Planner |

Infor Technology Analyst |l

Planner Il

Planner |

Engineering Technician Il

Administrative Assistant Ill

Architectural Assistant

Architectural Assistant

Engineering Technician |

Program Technician |

Chief Building Inspector

Program Technician Il

Office Assistant Il

Account Clerk IlI

Info Technology Analyst |

Account Clerk IlI

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning
Public Works and
Planning
Public Works and
Planning
Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

$48,799

$48,346

$47,733

$47,702

$46,767

$45,924

$45,878

$45,396

$44,262

$44,210

$43,572

$43,528

$42,645

$42,237

$40,456

$39,529

$38,918

$38,874

$14,730

$23,584

$22,953

$23,574

$23,325

$22,973

$29,175

$29,113

$22,355

$30,980

$16,190

$28,309

$22,050

$23,749

$24,757

$26,245

$21,691

$25,780



Account Clerk IlI

Office Assistant Il

Planner |

Program Technician |

Office Assistant Ill

Office Assistant Il

Program Technician Il

Office Assistant Ill

Account Clerk IlI

Office Assistant Il

Program Technician |

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant |

Building Plans Engineer

Office Assistant |

Sr Staff Analyst

Planner |

Planner |

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning
Public Works and
Planning
Public Works and
Planning
Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

$38,874

$37,663

$37,487

$37,092

$36,877

$36,872

$35,077

$34,602

$33,103

$31,478

$29,358

$27,288

$26,139

$25,245

$23,535

$23,491

$22,361

$22,361

$28,251

$22,799

$14,277

$26,431

$27,227

$24,757

$18,852

$24,489

$19,943

$15,882

$19,815

$0

$8,765

$10,915

$14,654

$12,393

$10,429

$7,637



Sr Planner

Account Clerk |

Info Technology Analyst |
Office Assistant |
Account Clerk Il

Office Assistant |

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning
Public Works and
Planning
Public Works and
Planning

Public Works and
Planning

$17,991

$15,139

$13,698

$11,089

$5,255

$3,601

$10,084

$5,275

$0

$6,186

$2,485

$1,687



