Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building Plans Checker III		Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$142,602	\$53,731
Deputy Director of Planning		Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$125,036	\$72,411
Building Plans Checker III		Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$121,562	\$49,392
Capital Projects Division Mgr		Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$111,254	\$56,867
Development Services Manager		Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$103,726	\$61,406
Sr Engineer		Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$102,497	\$60,716
Engineer III		Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$96,345	\$48,487
Principal Planner		Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$95,963	\$54,963
Architect		Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$94,251	\$54,087
Architect		Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$94,251	\$48,179
PW&P Business Manager		Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$87,510	\$53,115
Sr Planner		Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$87,276	\$52,993
Supvsng Building Inspector		Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$84,914	\$50,878
Systems & Procedures Manager		Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$84,897	\$51,777
Planner III		Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$84,313	\$45,630
Sr Systems & Procedures Anlyst		Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$82,879	\$50,744
Principal Accountant		Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$82,089	\$47,874

Infor Technology Analyst IV	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$78,840	\$48,619
Planner III	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$78,349	\$46,011
Sr Engineer	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$77,750	\$37,268
Sr Engineering Technician	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$73,963	\$40,930
Sr Planner	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$73,042	\$33,311
Planner III	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$72,874	\$45,630
Supervising Accountant	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$71,900	\$44,501
Planner III	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$71,268	\$44,811
Planner III	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$71,119	\$37,522
Building Inspector II	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$70,981	\$43,631
Sr Planner	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$70,925	\$35,282
Sr Accountant	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$70,648	\$41,669
Building Inspector II	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$70,584	\$40,342
Staff Analyst III	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$70,077	\$41,731
Staff Analyst III	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$70,077	\$44,201
Staff Analyst III	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$70,077	\$41,731
Staff Analyst III	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$70,077	\$41,731
Infor Technology Analyst II	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$69,472	\$43,829

Sr Staff Analyst	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$67,434	\$40,317
Sr Accountant	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$66,721	\$39,941
Planner III	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$66,462	\$39,830
Planner III	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$64,999	\$39,233
Building Inspector II	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$63,481	\$37,946
Infor Technology Analyst II	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$63,268	\$40,542
Planner III	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$62,767	\$31,382
Engineer II	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$60,171	\$30,734
Engineer II	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$58,904	\$21,908
Staff Analyst III	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$58,210	\$23,744
Building Inspector II	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$57,621	\$37,181
Office Assistant III	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$54,735	\$23,374
Program Technician II	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$54,074	\$33,424
Planner II	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$50,882	\$27,148
Building Inspector I	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$49,933	\$24,373
Building Inspector I	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$49,786	\$24,352
Building Inspector I	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$49,133	\$18,197
Program Technician II-Conf	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$48,996	\$33,425

Building Plans Engineer	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$48,799	\$14,730
Planner II	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$48,346	\$23,584
Planner I	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$47,733	\$22,953
Infor Technology Analyst II	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$47,702	\$23,574
Planner II	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$46,767	\$23,325
Planner I	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$45,924	\$22,973
Engineering Technician II	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$45,878	\$29,175
Administrative Assistant III	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$45,396	\$29,113
Architectural Assistant	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$44,262	\$22,355
Architectural Assistant	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$44,210	\$30,980
Engineering Technician I	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$43,572	\$16,190
Program Technician I	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$43,528	\$28,309
Chief Building Inspector	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$42,645	\$22,050
Program Technician II	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$42,237	\$23,749
Office Assistant III	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$40,456	\$24,757
Account Clerk III	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$39,529	\$26,245
Info Technology Analyst I	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$38,918	\$21,691
Account Clerk III	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$38,874	\$25,780

Account Clerk III	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$38,874	\$28,251
Office Assistant II	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$37,663	\$22,799
Planner I	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$37,487	\$14,277
Program Technician I	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$37,092	\$26,431
Office Assistant III	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$36,877	\$27,227
Office Assistant III	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$36,872	\$24,757
Program Technician II	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$35,077	\$18,852
Office Assistant III	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$34,602	\$24,489
Account Clerk III	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$33,103	\$19,943
Office Assistant II	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$31,478	\$15,882
Program Technician I	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$29,358	\$19,815
Office Assistant II	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$27,288	\$0
Office Assistant I	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$26,139	\$8,765
Building Plans Engineer	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$25,245	\$10,915
Office Assistant I	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$23,535	\$14,654
Sr Staff Analyst	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$23,491	\$12,393
Planner I	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$22,361	\$10,429
Planner I	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$22,361	\$7,637

Sr Planner	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$17,991	\$10,084
Account Clerk I	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$15,139	\$5,275
Info Technology Analyst I	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$13,698	\$0
Office Assistant I	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$11,089	\$6,186
Account Clerk II	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$5,255	\$2,485
Office Assistant I	Fresno County	Public Works and Planning	\$3,601	\$1,687